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Vegan Chilli Non Carne
Short Product Name:
Vegan Chilli Non Carne

Soya mince and red kidney beans in a spicy chipotle chilli & tomato sauce.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5016236029239   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : What's Cooking Deeside UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : MP683

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

354kJ

85kcal
1.67g 0.21g 5.75g 0.75g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 354kJ 85kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 354kJ 

85kCal

Carbohydrates 10.68g

of which sugars 5.75g

Fat 1.67g

of which saturates 0.21g

Fibre 2.71g

Protein 5.13g

Salt 0.75g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Allergen Statement:

For Allergens & Cereals Containing Gluten, See Ingredients in Bold 

Allergens within this product - Soya, Barley, (Gluten)

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Tomato Passata, Water, SOYA Mince (Rehydrated Textured SOYA Protein (95%), Seasoning (Colour (Caramelised Sugar Powder), Flavourings, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Dextrose, Salt, Maltodextrin, Acidity

Regulator (Citric Acid), White Pepper)), Red Kidney Beans (14%), Tomato Puree, Red Pepper, Red Onion, Brown Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Coriander, Garlic Puree, Cider Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Salt,

Vegetable Bouillon (Salt, Maltodextrin, Potato Starch, Yeast Extract, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Onion Powder, Parsnip Powder, Dried Parsley, Lovage Extract, Ground Lovage, Turmeric Powder, Ground White Pepper,

Garlic Powder, Mace, Ground Nutmeg), Ground Cumin, Smoked Paprika, Ground Coriander, Chipotle Chilli Powder, Black Pepper, Dried Oregano, BARLEY Malt Extract.

Supplier's Product Code : MP683

Product Added : 29 October 2020

Last Updated by Supplier : 07 October 2022

erudus id : 513126b50d334995b1e755308553ab79

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 8 Jul 2024 22:24:58

http://erudus.com

	Vegan Chilli Non Carne
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


